Future: What Where when
Go West Travel TracLas Vegas  March
OneWest? Summit

ATIA ATIA Opp Anchorage  oct
IPW

RV 1

RV 2

Explore Fairbanks

Gass

Outdoor Show

Destination International Summit

Smart Meetings incentive summit

Fly In

Total

31

reg
3,500
900
600
2,250
2,000
2,000
25
1,250
475
1,395
5,000
250
19,645

flight
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000

11,000

hotel
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
1,000
2,000
2,000
1,000
1,000

13,000

vehicle
0

500
550
450
550

2,050

food
350
350
350
350
350
350
350
700
700
350
350

4,550

50,245



https://www.gowestsummit.com/

only one in a decade in America



