Future:	What	Where	when			reg	flight	hotel	vehicle	food	
Go West	Travel Tra	ac Las Vegas	March	31	4	3,500	1,000	1,000	0	350	
OneWest? Summit						900	1,000	1,000		350	
ATIA	ATIA Opp	Anchorage	oct			600	1,000	1,000		350	
IPW						2,250	1,000	1,000		350	
RV 1						2,000	1,000	1,000		350	
RV 2						2,000	1,000	1,000	500	350	
Explore Fairbanks						25	1,000	1,000	550	350	
Gass						1,250	1,000	2,000	450	700	
Outdoor S	Show					475	1,000	2,000	550	700	
Destination International Summit					1,395	1,000	1,000		350		
Smart Me	etings ince	ntive summit	Ī			5,000	1,000	1,000		350	
Fly In						250					
Total						19,645	11,000	13,000	2,050	4,550	50,245

https://www.gowestsummit.com/

only one in a decade in America